
                         WEST TEXAS RUNNING CLUB'S
                     RED LINE 4 MILE CROSS COUNTRY RUN
                Benefiting the Marine Corps "TOYS FOR TOTS"
                   Lubbock, Texas       December 8, 2007

* NO NEW RECORDS

                   ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER *******

Place Name                  Ag Town            St Time    Pace  
Pts  
===== ===================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 ANN CRUCE-ROBERTS     32 LUBBOCK         TX   30:34  7:39   
11 

Record 26:47 Christina Vasquez  15 1989

                   ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER *******

Place Name                  Ag Town            St Time    Pace  
Pts  
===== ===================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 JACOB LOZANO          16 HOBBS           NM   22:54  5:44   
11 

Record 21:00 Jackson Makene 22 1996

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  12 & Under
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St Time    
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    92 REBEKAH HASTINGS      10 LUBBOCK         TX 1:08:29 
17:08   10 
Record 30:08 Hope Jimenez 12 1996

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  12 & Under
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St Time    
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    13 CARTER TATE           11 MIDLAND         TX   29:30  
7:23   10 
    2    93 BRANDON HASTINGS      12 LUBBOCK         TX 1:08:29 
17:08    9 
Record 26:08 Trey Jernigan 12 1990
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                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St Time    
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    68 HANNAH LAYMAN         15 HEREFORD        TX   42:56 
10:44   10 
Record 26:47 Christina Vasquez 15 1989

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St Time    
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     3 SALVADOR DUARTE       15 HOBBS           NM   25:00  
6:15   10 
    2    10 LUCAS MORRIS          15 LUBBOCK         TX   28:49  
7:13    9 
    3    32 AARON ST CLAIR        15 LUBBOCK         TX   34:08  
8:32    8 
Record 22:46 Gary Lackey 15 2002

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St Time    
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     7 RENE DOMINGUEZ        17 HOBBS           NM   26:54  
6:44   10 
    2    11 BRYAN MASON           18 WICHTA FALLS    TX   29:11  
7:18    9 
    3    26 JON DAVID BRUEGEL     16 LUBBOCK         TX   32:40  
8:10    8 
Record 21:53 Ryan Cruz 17 1998

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St Time    
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    39 SARAH ELLEN LIVINGSTO 24 LUBBOCK         TX   34:59  
8:45   10 
    2    49 RACHEL MCNEW          23 LUBBOCK         TX   37:24  
9:21    9 
Record 28:53 Kelly Porter 23 1993

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St Time    
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     2 DAVID BOSTON          20 LUBBOCK         TX   23:00  
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5:45   10 
Record 21:00 Jackson Makene 22 1996

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St Time    
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    28 LANDI KIME            26 LUBBOCK         TX   33:00  
8:15   10 
    2    44 MANDY SATTERWHITE     29 LUBBOCK         TX   35:58  
9:00    9 
    3    51 EMILY WYATT           28 LUBBOCK         TX   37:29  
9:23    8 
    4    83 SUSAN WILCOX          29 LUBBOCK         TX   49:38 
12:25    7 
    5    85 MICHELLE VELASQUEZ    27 LUBBOCK         TX   52:44 
13:11    6 
Record 27:17 Sue Houle 28 1989

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St Time    
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     9 JUSTIN KIME           29 LUBBOCK         TX   27:56  
6:59   10 
    2    19 CLEMENTE GUTIERREZ    28 LUBBOCK         TX   30:52  
7:43    9 
    3    20 CHRIS CAMPER          28 LUBBOCK         TX   30:59  
7:45    8 
    4    35 HEATH MORRIS          25 LUBBOCK         TX   34:21  
8:36    7 
    5    37 JOHN HODGES           26 LUBBOCK         TX   34:49  
8:43    6 
Record 22:23 Chris Truitt 25 2000

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St Time    
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    36 TAMMY MORIEARTY       34 LUBBOCK         TX   34:31  
8:38   10 
    2    58 MALINDA COLWELL       34 LUBBOCK         TX   38:54  
9:44    9 
    3    72 MICHELLE MARTINEZ     32 LUBBOCK         TX   43:06 
10:47    8 
    4    94 JEANETTE HASTINGS     34 LUBBOCK         TX 1:08:30 
17:08    7 
Record 30:16 Ann Cruce-Roberts 31 2006
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                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St Time    
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     4 MATTHEW GORDILLO      34 PORTALES        NM   25:01  
6:16   10 
    2     8 SHAWN PRZYGODA        30 LUBBOCK         TX   27:28  
6:52    9 
    3    16 XAVIER ALLEN          34 LUBBOCK         TX   30:25  
7:37    8 
    4    25 CHRIS GALLARNEAU      32 LUBBOCK         TX   32:08  
8:02    7 
    5    38 JASON BURLEY          32 BROWNFIELD      TX   34:55  
8:44    6 
    6    41 JUAN IBARRA           32 LUBBOCK         TX   35:32  
8:53    5 
    7    56 ISAAC MUNOZ JR        31 LUBBOCK         TX   38:21  
9:36    4 
    8    59 CHRIS MILFORD         34 LUBBOCK         TX   39:14  
9:49    3 
Record 22:50 Mark Manley 30 1990

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St Time    
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    88 STEPHANIE WEHMEIER    39 LUBBOCK         TX   55:50 
13:58   10 
Record 28:12 Caylene Caddell 35 1986

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St Time    
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     5 LEE COHEN             35 LUBBOCK         TX   26:14  
6:34   10 
    2     6 GLEN POKLIKUHA        36 LUBBOCK         TX   26:46  
6:42    9 
    3    21 SHANNON ANDERSON      36 LUBBOCK         TX   31:07  
7:47    8 
    4    47 RAM IYER              38 LUBBOCK         TX   36:22  
9:06    7 
    5    55 SCOTT BOIVIN          35 LUBBOCK         TX   38:11  
9:33    6 
    6    76 GREG MILFORD          38 LUBBOCK         TX   45:47 
11:27    5 
Record 21:52 Bob Jackson 38 1996

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
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Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St Time    
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    42 LIZ TATE              42 MIDLAND         TX   35:38  
8:55   10 
    2    43 CYNTHIA SORRENSEN     44 LUBBOCK         TX   35:53  
8:59    9 
    3    62 ROBIN NIXON           42 FLOYDADA        TX   40:13 
10:04    8 
    4    65 JILL HAUKOS           43 LUBBOCK         TX   40:58 
10:15    7 
    5    67 KIMBERLY TERRY        41 PORTALES        NM   42:14 
10:34    6 
    6    81 MARSHA BENNETT        44 LUBBOCK         TX   48:37 
12:10    5 
Record 29:44 Diane Calhoun 42 2000

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St Time    
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    15 MARTIN MONTALVO       42 PLAINVIEW       TX   29:49  
7:28   10 
    2    22 ROD BURGETT           43 SHALLOWATER     TX   31:19  
7:50    9 
    3    24 CRAIG DOMINY          42 LUBBOCK         TX   31:46  
7:57    8 
    4    29 EDWIN YOUNG           44 LUBBOCK         TX   33:20  
8:20    7 
    5    30 CHARLES METZGER       40 LUBBOCK         TX   33:46  
8:27    6 
    6    33 NOE VALLES            41 LUBBOCK         TX   34:11  
8:33    5 
    7    53 BRIAN ALGER           40 LUBBOCK         TX   37:46  
9:27    4 
    8    57 DANIEL D GONZALES     42 LUBBOCK         TX   38:27  
9:37    3 
    9    61 JB BENNETT            41 LUBBOCK         TX   40:03 
10:01    2 
   10    69 JAMES LAYMAN          41 HEREFORD        TX   42:57 
10:45    1 
Record 22:50 Bob Jackson 38 2001

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St Time    
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    40 KAMMY PHILBRICK       46 LUBBOCK         TX   35:28  
8:52   10 
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    2    80 SHERI ANDERSON        46 LUBBOCK         TX   47:53 
11:59    9 
    3    84 PAULINE WILSON        47 LUBBOCK         TX   52:33 
13:09    8 
    4    98 BELINDA RIOJAS        45 LUBBOCK         TX 1:12:51 
18:13    7 
Record 34:25 P.J. Mitchell 48 1992

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St Time    
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    12 ADAM BARRON           45 LUBBOCK         TX   29:13  
7:19   10 
    2    14 BRENT LOWREY          46 LUBBOCK         TX   29:40  
7:25    9 
    3    18 CHUCK DELEON          49 LUBBOCK         TX   30:41  
7:41    8 
    4    23 J.EDSON PINTO         46 LUBBOCK         TX   31:39  
7:55    7 
    5    46 HAROLD TERRY          48 PORTALES        NM   36:14  
9:04    6 
    6    91 LYNN DAVIS            47 LUBBOCK         TX 1:04:34 
16:09    5 
Record 24:04 Robert Guajardo 48 1990

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St Time    
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    71 LEESA PRICE           51 LUBBOCK         TX   43:04 
10:46   10 
    2    90 SUZAN CAUDLE          54 LUBBOCK         TX 1:01:52 
15:28    9 
Record 32:36 Madonne Miner 51 2003

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St Time    
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    27 RANDY HOLLOWAY        51 LUBBOCK         TX   32:49  
8:13   10 
    2    48 LORENZO PADILLA       53 LUBBOCK         TX   36:49  
9:13    9 
    3    75 RICHARD THOMAS        51 LUBBOCK         TX   45:39 
11:25    8 
Record 25:12 George W. Jury 51 1987

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
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Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St Time    
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    82 SARAH GAXIOLA         55 LUBBOCK         TX   48:54 
12:14   10 
Record 42:01 Etta Mayer 57 2006

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St Time    
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    34 RONNIE PRIGG          56 LUBBOCK         TX   34:18  
8:35   10 
    2    50 MIKE KELLEY           58 LUBBOCK         TX   37:28  
9:22    9 
    3    54 DAVID HIGGINS         55 LUBBOCK         TX   38:02  
9:31    8 
    4    64 DAN HILARIO           57 LUBBOCK         TX   40:49 
10:13    7 
    5    73 MIKE EPPS             56 LUBBOCK         TX   43:37 
10:55    6 
Record 25:59 George W. Jury 55 1991

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St Time    
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    97 CARLOTTA REIGNER      60 SMYER           TX 1:12:51 
18:13   10 
Record 42:15 Estela Galvan 50 2002

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St Time    
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    52 JAMES LIVERMORE       60 LUBBOCK         TX   37:41  
9:26   10 
    2    78 DICK BAKER            62 LUBBOCK         TX   46:12 
11:33    9 
    3    96 SAM REIGNER           61 LUBBOCK         TX 1:12:46 
18:12    8 
Record 29:47 Don Sanderson 64 1993

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St Time    
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
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    1    45 GORDEN JENKINS        67 AMARILLO        TX   36:03  
9:01   10 
    2    63 JIM HARRIS            65 HOBBS           NM   40:39 
10:10    9 
Record 31:25 Don Sanderson 67 1996

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St Time    
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    86 GEORGE JURY           71 LUBBOCK         TX   54:36 
13:39   10 
Record 35:53 Don Sanderson 70 1999

                       OVERALL FEMALE ATHENA RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                  Ag Town            St Time    Agegrad 
Pts  
===== ===================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
==== 
    1 SUSAN ALGER           36 LUBBOCK         TX   44:10   43:33   
10 
    2 SENJA COLLINS         43 LUBBOCK         TX   54:53   51:48    
9 
    3 STEPHANIE BRINKMAN    39 AUSTIN          TX   55:51   54:15    
8 
    4 RONDA INGLE           39 LUBBOCK         TX 1:12:45 1:10:40    
7 

                      OVERALL MALE CLYDESDALE RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                  Ag Town            St Time    Agegrad 
Pts  
===== ===================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
==== 
    1 CRAIG HANNAH          38 LUBBOCK         TX   33:53   32:30   
10 
    2 CRAIG PETERSON        50 HOBBS           NM   39:17   34:22    
9 
    3 JIMMY CLARK           56 LUBBOCK         TX   41:30   34:33    
8 
    4 ED PRICE              51 LUBBOCK         TX   43:03   37:21    
7 
    5 MIKE MALONE           50 WOLFFORTH       TX   45:53   40:09    
6 
    6 CHADWICK WILCOX       32 LUBBOCK         TX   47:39   47:17    
5 

*****************************************************************
***
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                         WEST TEXAS RUNNING CLUB'S
                     RED LINE 4 MILE CROSS COUNTRY RUN
                Benefiting the Marine Corps "TOYS FOR TOTS"
                   Lubbock, Texas       December 8, 2007

Place Name                  Ag S Div Div   Town            St 
Time    Pace  
===== ===================== == = === ===== =============== == 
======= ===== 
    1 JACOB LOZANO          16 M   1 M1619 HOBBS           NM   
22:54  5:44 
    2 DAVID BOSTON          20 M   1 M2024 LUBBOCK         TX   
23:00  5:45 
    3 SALVADOR DUARTE       15 M   1 M1315 HOBBS           NM   
25:00  6:15 
    4 MATTHEW GORDILLO      34 M   1 M3034 PORTALES        NM   
25:01  6:16 
    5 LEE COHEN             35 M   1 M3539 LUBBOCK         TX   
26:14  6:34 
    6 GLEN POKLIKUHA        36 M   2 M3539 LUBBOCK         TX   
26:46  6:42 
    7 RENE DOMINGUEZ        17 M   2 M1619 HOBBS           NM   
26:54  6:44 
    8 SHAWN PRZYGODA        30 M   2 M3034 LUBBOCK         TX   
27:28  6:52 
    9 JUSTIN KIME           29 M   1 M2529 LUBBOCK         TX   
27:56  6:59 
   10 LUCAS MORRIS          15 M   2 M1315 LUBBOCK         TX   
28:49  7:13 
   11 BRYAN MASON           18 M   3 M1619 WICHTA FALLS    TX   
29:11  7:18 
   12 ADAM BARRON           45 M   1 M4549 LUBBOCK         TX   
29:13  7:19 
   13 CARTER TATE           11 M   1 M0112 MIDLAND         TX   
29:30  7:23 
   14 BRENT LOWREY          46 M   2 M4549 LUBBOCK         TX   
29:40  7:25 
   15 MARTIN MONTALVO       42 M   1 M4044 PLAINVIEW       TX   
29:49  7:28 
   16 XAVIER ALLEN          34 M   3 M3034 LUBBOCK         TX   
30:25  7:37 
   17 ANN CRUCE-ROBERTS     32 F   1 F3034 LUBBOCK         TX   
30:34  7:39 
   18 CHUCK DELEON          49 M   3 M4549 LUBBOCK         TX   
30:41  7:41 
   19 CLEMENTE GUTIERREZ    28 M   2 M2529 LUBBOCK         TX   
30:52  7:43 
   20 CHRIS CAMPER          28 M   3 M2529 LUBBOCK         TX   
30:59  7:45 
   21 SHANNON ANDERSON      36 M   3 M3539 LUBBOCK         TX   
31:07  7:47 
   22 ROD BURGETT           43 M   2 M4044 SHALLOWATER     TX   
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31:19  7:50 
   23 J.EDSON PINTO         46 M   4 M4549 LUBBOCK         TX   
31:39  7:55 
   24 CRAIG DOMINY          42 M   3 M4044 LUBBOCK         TX   
31:46  7:57 
   25 CHRIS GALLARNEAU      32 M   4 M3034 LUBBOCK         TX   
32:08  8:02 
   26 JON DAVID BRUEGEL     16 M   4 M1619 LUBBOCK         TX   
32:40  8:10 
   27 RANDY HOLLOWAY        51 M   1 M5054 LUBBOCK         TX   
32:49  8:13 
   28 LANDI KIME            26 F   1 F2529 LUBBOCK         TX   
33:00  8:15 
   29 EDWIN YOUNG           44 M   4 M4044 LUBBOCK         TX   
33:20  8:20 
   30 CHARLES METZGER       40 M   5 M4044 LUBBOCK         TX   
33:46  8:27 
   31 CRAIG HANNAH          38 M   1 CLYDE LUBBOCK         TX   
33:53  8:29 
   32 AARON ST CLAIR        15 M   3 M1315 LUBBOCK         TX   
34:08  8:32 
   33 NOE VALLES            41 M   6 M4044 LUBBOCK         TX   
34:11  8:33 
   34 RONNIE PRIGG          56 M   1 M5559 LUBBOCK         TX   
34:18  8:35 
   35 HEATH MORRIS          25 M   4 M2529 LUBBOCK         TX   
34:21  8:36 
   36 TAMMY MORIEARTY       34 F   2 F3034 LUBBOCK         TX   
34:31  8:38 
   37 JOHN HODGES           26 M   5 M2529 LUBBOCK         TX   
34:49  8:43 
   38 JASON BURLEY          32 M   5 M3034 BROWNFIELD      TX   
34:55  8:44 
   39 SARAH ELLEN LIVINGSTO 24 F   1 F2024 LUBBOCK         TX   
34:59  8:45 
   40 KAMMY PHILBRICK       46 F   1 F4549 LUBBOCK         TX   
35:28  8:52 
   41 JUAN IBARRA           32 M   6 M3034 LUBBOCK         TX   
35:32  8:53 
   42 LIZ TATE              42 F   1 F4044 MIDLAND         TX   
35:38  8:55 
   43 CYNTHIA SORRENSEN     44 F   2 F4044 LUBBOCK         TX   
35:53  8:59 
   44 MANDY SATTERWHITE     29 F   2 F2529 LUBBOCK         TX   
35:58  9:00 
   45 GORDEN JENKINS        67 M   1 M6569 AMARILLO        TX   
36:03  9:01 
   46 HAROLD TERRY          48 M   5 M4549 PORTALES        NM   
36:14  9:04 
   47 RAM IYER              38 M   5 M3539 LUBBOCK         TX   
36:22  9:06 
   48 LORENZO PADILLA       53 M   2 M5054 LUBBOCK         TX   
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36:49  9:13 
   49 RACHEL MCNEW          23 F   2 F2024 LUBBOCK         TX   
37:24  9:21 
   50 MIKE KELLEY           58 M   2 M5559 LUBBOCK         TX   
37:28  9:22 
   51 EMILY WYATT           28 F   3 F2529 LUBBOCK         TX   
37:29  9:23 
   52 JAMES LIVERMORE       60 M   1 M6064 LUBBOCK         TX   
37:41  9:26 
   53 BRIAN ALGER           40 M   7 M4044 LUBBOCK         TX   
37:46  9:27 
   54 DAVID HIGGINS         55 M   3 M5559 LUBBOCK         TX   
38:02  9:31 
   55 SCOTT BOIVIN          35 M   6 M3539 LUBBOCK         TX   
38:11  9:33 
   56 ISAAC MUNOZ JR        31 M   7 M3034 LUBBOCK         TX   
38:21  9:36 
   57 DANIEL D GONZALES     42 M   8 M4044 LUBBOCK         TX   
38:27  9:37 
   58 MALINDA COLWELL       34 F   3 F3034 LUBBOCK         TX   
38:54  9:44 
   59 CHRIS MILFORD         34 M   8 M3034 LUBBOCK         TX   
39:14  9:49 
   60 CRAIG PETERSON        50 M   2 CLYDE HOBBS           NM   
39:17  9:50 
   61 JB BENNETT            41 M   9 M4044 LUBBOCK         TX   
40:03 10:01 
   62 ROBIN NIXON           42 F   3 F4044 FLOYDADA        TX   
40:13 10:04 
   63 JIM HARRIS            65 M   2 M6569 HOBBS           NM   
40:39 10:10 
   64 DAN HILARIO           57 M   4 M5559 LUBBOCK         TX   
40:49 10:13 
   65 JILL HAUKOS           43 F   4 F4044 LUBBOCK         TX   
40:58 10:15 
   66 JIMMY CLARK           56 M   3 CLYDE LUBBOCK         TX   
41:30 10:23 
   67 KIMBERLY TERRY        41 F   5 F4044 PORTALES        NM   
42:14 10:34 
   68 HANNAH LAYMAN         15 F   1 F1315 HEREFORD        TX   
42:56 10:44 
   69 JAMES LAYMAN          41 M  10 M4044 HEREFORD        TX   
42:57 10:45 
   70 ED PRICE              51 M   4 CLYDE LUBBOCK         TX   
43:03 10:46 
   71 LEESA PRICE           51 F   1 F5054 LUBBOCK         TX   
43:04 10:46 
   72 MICHELLE MARTINEZ     32 F   4 F3034 LUBBOCK         TX   
43:06 10:47 
   73 MIKE EPPS             56 M   5 M5559 LUBBOCK         TX   
43:37 10:55 
   74 SUSAN ALGER           36 F   1 ATHEN LUBBOCK         TX   

11



44:10 11:03 
   75 RICHARD THOMAS        51 M   3 M5054 LUBBOCK         TX   
45:39 11:25 
   76 GREG MILFORD          38 M   7 M3539 LUBBOCK         TX   
45:47 11:27 
   77 MIKE MALONE           50 M   5 CLYDE WOLFFORTH       TX   
45:53 11:29 
   78 DICK BAKER            62 M   2 M6064 LUBBOCK         TX   
46:12 11:33 
   79 CHADWICK WILCOX       32 M   6 CLYDE LUBBOCK         TX   
47:39 11:55 
   80 SHERI ANDERSON        46 F   2 F4549 LUBBOCK         TX   
47:53 11:59 
   81 MARSHA BENNETT        44 F   6 F4044 LUBBOCK         TX   
48:37 12:10 
   82 SARAH GAXIOLA         55 F   1 F5559 LUBBOCK         TX   
48:54 12:14 
   83 SUSAN WILCOX          29 F   4 F2529 LUBBOCK         TX   
49:38 12:25 
   84 PAULINE WILSON        47 F   3 F4549 LUBBOCK         TX   
52:33 13:09 
   85 MICHELLE VELASQUEZ    27 F   5 F2529 LUBBOCK         TX   
52:44 13:11 
   86 GEORGE JURY           71 M   1 M7099 LUBBOCK         TX   
54:36 13:39 
   87 SENJA COLLINS         43 F   2 ATHEN LUBBOCK         TX   
54:53 13:44 
   88 STEPHANIE WEHMEIER    39 F   1 F3539 LUBBOCK         TX   
55:50 13:58 
   89 STEPHANIE BRINKMAN    39 F   3 ATHEN AUSTIN          TX   
55:51 13:58 
   90 SUZAN CAUDLE          54 F   2 F5054 LUBBOCK         TX 
1:01:52 15:28 
   91 LYNN DAVIS            47 M   6 M4549 LUBBOCK         TX 
1:04:34 16:09 
   92 REBEKAH HASTINGS      10 F   1 F0112 LUBBOCK         TX 
1:08:29 17:08 
   93 BRANDON HASTINGS      12 M   2 M0112 LUBBOCK         TX 
1:08:29 17:08 
   94 JEANETTE HASTINGS     34 F   5 F3034 LUBBOCK         TX 
1:08:30 17:08 
   95 RONDA INGLE           39 F   4 F3539 LUBBOCK         TX 
1:12:45 18:12 
   96 SAM REIGNER           61 M   3 M6064 LUBBOCK         TX 
1:12:46 18:12 
   97 CARLOTTA REIGNER      60 F   1 F6099 SMYER           TX 
1:12:51 18:13 
   98 BELINDA RIOJAS        45 F   4 F4549 LUBBOCK         TX 
1:12:51 18:13 
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